Date Revised : December 21, 2012
SMALL UZA
5317 New Freedom

2013
2012 Total FTA 2013 Operating 2013 Capital 2013 Total Operating 2013 Capital Total funds
Grantee Name Project description Funding Requested Req FTA Req Award Award Award available
1 Via Mobility Brokerage to Taxis $43,230 $43,230 SO $43,230 $43,230 SO $43,230
2 Via Mobility Longmont Housing Authority $45,802 $45,802 S0 $45,802 $45,802 S0 $45,802
3 Via Mobility Prius Routes $114,230 $114,230 S0 $114,230 $114,230 S0 $109,000
4" Via Mobility Volunteer Driver Program $47,536 $47,536 S0 $47,536 $47,536 S0 $47,536
5 Via Mobility Mobility Specialist $52,194 0 $52,194 $52,194 0 S 52,19 $52,194
6 Via Mobility Longmont Coordination $89,322 SO $89,322 $89,322 SO $89,322 $74,700
Fund out of
2012 not yet
7 SRDA Pueblo, Inc Pueblo West, Blende, Vineland $75,000 $76,000 SO $76,000 $76,000 SO $75,000 applied for
Totals $467,314 $326,798 $141,516 $468,314 $326,798 $141,516 $447,462 $311,925
RURAL
2013 Requested
Amount
2013
2012 Total FTA 2013 Operating 2013 Capital 2013 Total Operating 2013 Capital
Grantee Name Funding Requested Req FTA Req Award Award Total award
1 South Central COG $19,360 $19,360 SO $19,360 $19,500 SO $19,500
2 SUCAP $21,667 $21,627 SO $21,627 $22,000 S0 $22,000
Totals $41,027 $40,987 S0 $40,987 $41,500 S0 $41,500 $544,301

C:\Users\romeros\Desktop\Sections 5310 E and D and 5317 New Freedom 2013 revised 12 21 12Sections 5310 E and D and 5317 New Freedom 2013 revised 12 21 12

difference

($135,537)

$502,801



